
Profile Performance | 10 of 10

Profiles
Review your aggregate profile and page metrics from the reporting period.

Reporting Period
Feb 1, 2023 – Feb 28, 2023

15,021
616%

461
52.1%

305
51.7%

96,642
50.5%

3,960
85.3%

4.1%
23.1%

3,506
38.1%

Compare to
Jan 1, 2023 – Jan 31, 2023

2,098 303 201 64,195 2,137 3.3% 2,539

@KensaContracts 413 0 32 990 41 4.1% 35

@KensaHeatPumps 3,262 2 40 6,986 176 2.5% 162

Heat The Streets 74 1 7 4,498 549 12.2% 286

Kensa Contracting 96 1 36 1,318 61 4.6% 35

Kensa Contracting 2,190 62 47 15,640 801 5.1% 70

Kensa Group 1,785 149 49 16,951 686 4% 167

Kensa Heat Pumps 1,056 2 39 17,749 536 3% 2,150

Kensa Heat Pumps 5,244 220 46 28,162 1,050 3.7% 585

kensacontracting 199 6 2 384 14 3.6% 3

kensaheatpumps 702 18 7 3,964 46 1.2% 13

Profile Audience

Net
Audience

Growth
Published

Posts Impressions Engagements

Engagement
Rate (per

Impression)
Video
Views




