

Profiles

Review your aggregate profile and page metrics from the reporting period.

Profile ▲	Audience	Net Audience Growth	Published Posts	Impressions	Engagements	Engagement Rate (per Impression)	Video Views
Reporting Period Feb 1, 2023 - Feb 28, 2023	15,021 ↗ 616%	461 ↗ 52.1%	305 ↗ 51.7%	96,642 7 50.5%	3,960 ↗ 85.3%	4.1% ↗ 23.1%	3,506 ↗ 38.1%
Compare to Jan 1, 2023 - Jan 31, 2023	2,098	303	201	64,195	2,137	3.3%	2,539
⊚	413	0	32	990	41	4.1%	35
⊘ y ⊚KensaHeatPumps	3,262	2	40	6,986	176	2.5%	162
Heat The Streets	74	1	7	4,498	549	12.2%	286
Kensa Contracting	96	1	36	1,318	61	4.6%	35
in Kensa Contracting	2,190	62	47	15,640	801	5.1%	70
⊘	1,785	149	49	16,951	686	4%	167
Kensa Heat Pumps	1,056	2	39	17,749	536	3%	2,150
⊘ in Kensa Heat Pumps	5,244	220	46	28,162	1,050	3.7%	585
⊘ ⊚ kensacontracting	199	6	2	384	14	3.6%	3
⊘ ⊚ kensaheatpumps	702	18	7	3,964	46	1.2%	13